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Priority Name

1 1 830609813961 7275316552 97 E Kurhua Female MADHURI DEVI Other backward Class 0

2 10 818987328620 8299440386 118 B Kurhua Male Renu Dubey General 0

3 13 626693438377 9335471826 199 E Kurhua Male LATE AKHTAR KHAN General 0

4 70 525245311512 8564003604 26 A Kurhua Male CHANDRABHAN GIRI
Other backward
Class

0

5 133 388789431866 8009043399 42 D Kurhua Male Devendra Kumar Srivastava General 0

6 146 417789828629 8765926895 446 E Kurhua Female ANIL KUMAR SRIVASTAVA General 0

7 148 514651027439 9335291210 606 F Kurhua Male LATE-KARE MANIK TIWARI General 0

8 163 893017699763 6307613067 104 A Kurhua Female W/o Shahid hasan General 0

9 173 660830423241 9451300191 201 A Kurhua Male LAXMI DEVI
Other backward
Class

0

10 182 450703892911 8726803634 43 D Kurhua Female SHIV SHANKAR SHUKLA General 0

11 204 996370983706 9450539960 207 A Kurhua Male RAM LAL GUPTA
Other
backward Class

0

12 224 300393262277 9792120007 92 D Kurhua Female SANTOSH CHAKRAWAL
Other backward
Class

0

13 245 368464499244 8896016927 110 A Kurhua Female MUNNA
Other backward
Class

0

14 247 601173825456 9336606875 173 C Kurhua Female LAXMI DEVI
Other
backward Class

0

15 284 477695094520 8726831439 313 D Kurhua Female TAHERA NASREEN General 0

16 316 798198256032 9794034994 18 B Kurhua Male SALTU YADAV
Other backward
Class

0

17 317 393588750385 8737053338 243 D Kurhua Female SATYA NARAYAN MODANWAL
Other backward
Class

0

18 323 740816010019 9795709679 212 A Kurhua Female LAXMI NARAYAN
Other
backward Class

0

िजलािधकारी महोदय Ȫारा करायी गयी पाũता जॉच मŐ पाũ आवेदको का िववरण:-

PRABHA DEVI

PINKI GUPTA

PHOOLCHAND YADAV

NASRA BASAR

MANJU GUPTA

MANJU

MADHU CHAKRAWAL

KULDEEP KUMAR GUPTA

KALPANA SHUKLA

JHARKHANDE

Humaira Begum

GOPAL TRIPATHI

GEETA SRIVASTAVA

Durgesh Kumar Srivastava

ARVIND KUMAR GIRI

AFZAL KHAN

Aditya Dubey

AARTI CHOURASIYA

Name
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Name

19 363 677307930580 8417802960 108 B Kurhua Female RAJENDRA
Other
backward Class

0

20 371 366125853627 7754828544 247 E Kurhua Male LATE JEEVAN RAM General 0

21 470 668941540689 9415201739 28 C Kurhua Male BANWARI VERMA
Other
backward Class

0

22 489 511658031939 7459918873 161 A Kurhua Female BIMAL BISHVAS General 0

23 518 530620222491 8112887706 107 A Kurhua Male DIVYA YADAV General 0

24 526 246702886954 9559609382 374 D Kurhua Male Ved brat gupta
Other
backward Class

0

25 553 423935239591 6388157877 465 E Kurhua Female RAKESH KUMAR GUPTA
Other
backward Class

0

26 560 417503657803 9451360899 126 C Kurhua Male MUKTESHWAR MISHRA General 0

27 577 245640167553 8090343768 78 C Kurhua Female GOVIND SINGH General 0

28 584 901297997016 8303141217 535 F Kurhua Male MOHD HNIF General 0

29 611 530689461301 9889785125 147 E Kurhua Male RAMDHANI TIWARI General 0

30 621 311728377396 9838734368 66 B Kurhua Male RAJENDRA PRASAD CHAURASIA General 0

31 626 669126123729 9026478752 71 C Kurhua Male Hari Singh General 0

32 630 822192906146 9696189962 2 A Kurhua Male Jamaluddin
Other
backward Class

0Badaruddin

Vishwajeet
Singh

VINOD KUMAR CHAURASIA

VIKASH CHANDRA

TASLIM AHMED

SUSHILA DEVI

SUDHANIDHI MISHRA

SONU GUPTA

Shiv ratan gupta

SHASHI BHANU YADAV

SAVITA VISHWAS

SANTOSH KUMAR VERMA

RAJENDRA PRASAD RAAJU

RAGINI
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1 12 205333642967 9451441287 20 A Harhua Female MOHAMMAD SHARIF Other backward Class 0
C 10/57 PITARKUNDA SADAK 
CHETGANJ JIYAPURA VARANASI

2 45 389866580228 9161807601 166 B Harhua Female Mohan Ji Gupta Other backward Class 0
K.57/2 NAVAPURA DARANGAR 
VARANASI 221001

3 48 535307244797 8318102425 345 D Harhua Female Rakesh Dubey General 0
N 8/144 L-A-1 Newada Sundarpur 
Varanasi

4 50 979669694224 6307655418 152 A Harhua Male KATWARU RAM CHAURASIYA Other backward Class 0
S 24 110 5 K 1 T KAILASHPURI 
COLONY TAKTAKPUR

5 51 676032475148 8957671186 211 A Harhua Male Krishna Kumar Other backward Class 0 C28 77 Teliyabagh Varanasi

6 67 609937244717 9936292836 240 D Harhua Male LAXMI NARAYAN DOKANIA General 0
SA 5/76-S-21 CHITRAGUPT 
NAGAR PAHARIA  VARANSI

7 80 267864033701 8303027263 454 E Harhua Male BIRENDRA SINGH General 0
S 19/94 1-K VARUNAPUL 
VARANASI

8 90 223043920482 7398718940 193 D Harhua Male MONI Other backward Class 0
J 8/22 AUSANGANJ JAITPURA 
VARANASI

9 116 480783594230 7905007447 27 C Harhua Male MOHAN LAL Other backward Class 0
S 9/102 F NAI BASTI PANDEYPUR 
VARANASI 221002

10 129 210045181611 7398888181 145 D Harhua Female VIVEK KUMAR SRIVASTAVA General 0
S26/141A-K MEERAPUR BASAHI  
CANTT  VARANASI

11 189 393424812188 8052108480 132 C Harhua Female AMBUJ PRATAP SINGH General 0
V- BHAURA P-KERAKAET DIST - 
JAUNPUR PIN NO 222142

12 218 765943660846 9415624524 218 B Harhua Female MANSHA RAM Other backward Class 0
S-9/328-5 KH NAIBASTI 
PANDEYPUR PANCHKOSHI ROAD 
VARANASI 221002

13 229 396636761784 9889261161 375 D Harhua Male SURAJ PRASAD GUPTA Other backward Class 0
S 29/248 PANCHKOSI SHIVPUR 
VARANASI

14 234 608129376601 7071314468 22 A Harhua Female MANOJ KUMAR PANDEY General 0
CHANDRAWATI KADIPUR 
VARANASI 221116

15 301 879643857898 9821602176 149 E Harhua Female AMBRISH PRASAD General 0 7/315 1ST FLOOR NEW DELHI

16 305 832061059924 9022852658 176 B Harhua Female RAKES BRIJAL SINGH General 0
S 24/133 M BATUKESHWAR 
NAGAR DOCTOR COLONY 
TAKTAKPUR VARANASI

17 314 951656414358 8097757974 191 D Harhua Male PREM SHANKAR SINGH General 0
PH - A39 FA BADALALPUR POST- 
LAMAHI DIST- VARANASI 
PINCODE- 221007

18 319 405529686638 9795920982 144 D Harhua Female LATE RAMAI Other backward Class 0
SIVON POST- BARIYASANPUR 
VARANASI UP PIN CODE 221007

19 332 757721363572 9454445156 114 B Harhua Male JAGDISH PRASAD Other backward Class 0 S 23/21 CHAUKAGHAT VARANASI

20 344 418790327659 9793162251 131 C Harhua Female Tej Kumar Other backward Class 0

C/O AMICHANDRA GUPTA 
B34/118 MANAS NAGAR 
DURGAKUND VARANASI U.P. 
221005

21 346 956271251644 9350092748 163 B Harhua Female SANT BAHADUR General 0 KAITHI CHOLAPUR VARANASI

22 350 269035519943 8176800017 299 C Harhua Female LOKESH KRISHNA TRIPATHI General 0
J 13/24 K CHAUKAGHAT 
VARANASI 221002

23 374 319396414628 9454442911 312 D Harhua Male RENU GUPTA Other backward Class 0 S 2/262 A BHOJUBEER VARANASI

24 387 892624654230 8707408562 37 D Harhua Male SHYAM JI PATEL Other backward Class 0 S 2/527 SIKRAUL VARANASI

25 405 947073075751 9795652085 82 C Harhua Female MR. ASHWINI KUMAR TIWARI General 0
S A-B /31-8-4-K PARSURAMPUR 
BUDDH NAGAR COLONY GANJ 
SARNATH 221007

26 420 861019210402 8739049083 424 E Harhua Male JAWAHIR LAL CHAURASIYA Other backward Class 0
C 33/62 CHHITTUPUR SIGRA 
VARANASI UTTAR PRADESH 
221002

RITESH KUMAR

Priyanka Gupta

PRIYANKA SINGH

PUNAM TRIPATHI

RAJESH KUMAR

RAKESH KUMAR PATEL

REENA TIWARI

MAMTA PANDEY

NISHI KUMARI SRIVASTAVA

NITU SINGH

PHANIBHUSHAN SINGH

POONAM DEVI

PRAVEEN

BABLU SETH

DEENDYAL GUPT

DIPIKA SRIVASTAVA

KANCHAN SINGH

LALITA

MAHESH PRASAD GUPTA

Name

AFSANA BEGUM

ANITA GUPTA

Anju Dubey

ANKIT KUMAR CHAURASIYA

Ankit Kumar Jaiswal

ARUN KUMAR DOKANIA

ASHUTOSH KUMAR

िजलािधकारी महोदय Ȫारा करायी गयी पाũता जॉच मŐ अपाũ आवेदको का िववरणः -
अपाũ आवेदको की सूची।
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27 426 881686120970 7379148935 245 D Harhua Female MD IMRAN KHAN General 0
JEEVANDEEP PUBLIC SCHOOL 
BADALALPUR LAMAHI 
VARANASI

28 434 897909188942 9026563773 83 D Harhua Male MOHAN SINGH General 0
S-19/94 1 K VARUNAPUL 
VARANASI

29 453 672464941710 9795307809 235 D Harhua Female SUNIL KUMAR SINGH General 0
B 14/160-27 A GUJRATI GALI 
SONIYA SIGRA VARANASI

30 460 978658518566 9793333041 181 C Harhua Male Uma Shankar Pal Other backward Class 0
SA 5/141 Sanjay Nagar Colony 
Ramrepur Pahariya Varanasi

31 461 418419222056 8924877820 534 F Harhua Male DURGA PRASAD GUPTA Other backward Class 0
C 32/33A1B HABIBPUR CHANDUA 
CHHITTUPUR VARANASI 221010

32 473 266471519024 9450327527 55 A Harhua Female RAVI PRAKASH Other backward Class 0
B6/108 PITAMBAR PURA 
KEDARGHAT Varanasi Uttar Pradesh 
221001

33 475 291501431048 9452823367 127 C Harhua Female ANIL KUMAR TIWARI General 0
VILL- HIRAMANPUR ( YADAV 
BASTI ) POST -SARNATH  DIST.  
VARANASI 221007

34 481 627787519787 9450501751 241 D Harhua Male Shyam Lal Yadav Other backward Class 0
SA. 17/235 Sarang Talab Pahariya 
Varanasi 221007

35 494 485041188859 7233008888 53 A Harhua Female GAURAV KUMAR Other backward Class 0
E-150 ASHOK VIHAR COLONY 
PHASE-1 PAHARIYA VARANASI

36 558 233081291674 7309006565 111 B Harhua Female PAWAN  KUMAR SINGH General 0

SA 11/4-N-3 NAWAPURA 
SARNATH DHARM CHAKRA 
VIHAR INTER COLLEGE 
VARANASI

37 561 262002579659 9415121491 109 A Harhua Female RAJKUMAR MAURYA Other backward Class 0
AUSANPUR POST HARAHUA 
THANA BARAGAON DIST 
VARANASI UP 221105

38 575 237828987798 7607726920 207 C Harhua Male BIMALA MISHRA General 0

SA 3BY186VS VIVEKANANDA 
NAGAR COLONY LANE NO 2 
PANDEYPUR THANA CANTT 
VARANASI 221002 U P

39 579 674134928135 8957144730 32 C Harhua Female GIRISH MISHRA General 0
A. 2/39 KAMESHWAR MAHADEV 
VARANASI 221001

40 615 864242543419 9455665259 592 F Harhua Male AWADHESH MAURYA Other backward Class 0
SA 12/27 GOLA BAZAR 
(SINGHPUR) SARNATH VARANASI

41 627 449189165718 9651969964 233 C Harhua Male KRISHNA PRASAD MISHRA General 0
VILL - BUNCHI POST - RAJPUR 
THANA - PHOOLPUR VARANASI

SURYA PRAKASH MISHRA

SUSHMA MISHRA

VINAY KUMAR

VIVEK KUMAR MISHRA

SARIKA GUPTA

SARITA TIWARI

Satya Prakash Yadav

SEEMA GUPTA

SUDHA SINGH

SUGANDHA MOURYA

RUKSHANA KHAN

SACHIN SINGH

SANGITA SINGH

Sanjay Kumar Pal

SANJAY PRASAD GUPTA
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1 524 1 SHIMARAN PRAJAPATI 665805399859 9935001422 Female SANJAY KUMAR Other backward Class 0
S-25/253 SARSAULI BHOJUBEER 
VARANASI

2 525 2 SHISHAM GIRI 381160699981 9918404123 Female HARIVANSH GIRI Other backward Class 0 KAITHI VARANASI 

3 623 3 VINOD KUMAR GUPTA 790280658620 8874053904 Male RUPAI GUPTA Other backward Class 0
S 1/18 CHUPPEPUR GILAT 
BAZAR VARANASI 221002 U P 

4 114 5 CHHOTU KUMAR SETH 810548698560 9838292906 Male
SUKHDEV 
PRASAD SETH

Other backward Class 0
S 9/142-H NAIBASTI HUKULGANJ 
PANDEYPUR VARANASI 221002

5 451 6 SANGITA GUPTA 513128346797 8318587563 Female
BUDDU RAM 
SAHU

Other backward Class 0

N 14/27 B-3-A ASHUTOSH 
NAGAR COLONY 
SARAINANDAN DASHAMI 
VARANASI - 221005

6 570 7 Sunita Devi 653265378360 9198404963 Female Babau Ram Other backward Class 0
Vill Paranapur Post Maharajganj Dist 
Bhadohi 221314

7 372 1
RAJENDRA PRASAD 
SRIVASTAVA

863469269293 9415256911 Male
LATE MADAN JI 
SARAN SINGH

General 0
S 5/38-53 VINDHYAWASINI 
NAGAR COLONY ORDERLY 
BAZAR VARANASI

8 532 2 SHOBHAWATI DEVI 667202715121 9795760229 Female DHURANDHAR General 0
K. 58/77 BADAGANESH 
VARANASI 221001

9 516 3 SHASHANK JAISWAL 926925642650 9450903999 Male KUSUM JAISWAL General 0
L 1/4 GANGA NAGAR COLONY 
VARANASI

10 106 4 BRIJESH KUMAR SINGH 407586314570 8896606665 Male
SRI HARI KANT 
SINGH

General 0
SRI HARIKANT SINGH 
MUSTFABAD CHANDPUR 
VARANASI UP 221004

11 59 5 ARATI MAURYA 707388875302 7390086500 Female
PANKAJ KUMAR 
VERMA

General 0 N 10/47 E-6-S LAKHARAW

12 64 7 Archna Srivastav 992569517394 9307146774 Female
Vinod Kumar 
Srivastav

General 0
S 23/62 FM DHELWARIYA 
CHAUKAGHAT VARANASI

पाũता जॉच मŐ वेिटंग िलː कŐ  अपाũ आवेदको का िववरण िनɻवत:-
वेिटंग िलː मŐ अपाũ आवेदको की सूची।



1 53 455324457711 9936094248 139 D Kurhua female SURESH PRASAD VERMA Other backward Class 0 B 20/47 BHELUPUR VARANASI

2 183 690136755877 9335880355 140 D Kurhua male RAM CHAND SONWANI General 0
E 12/19 PREMCHAND NAGAR 
COLONY PANDEYPUR VARANASI 
221002

3 369 861222002478 8115643171 455 E Harhua male AVADHESH PRASAD GUPTA General 0
C 28/66 TELIYABAGH VARANASI 
221002

4 400 700509986826 9935325734 115 B Harhua female DEEPAK MAHENDRA General 0
C 15/14 SUDIYA BULANALA 
VARANASI

5 428 665097421738 9792114769 135 B Harhua female VINOD KUMAR General 0
D 56/40 MEERBAGH 
AURANGABAD VARANASI 221010

6 429 218199697637 7071529274 143 D Kurhua female MANOHAR YADAV Other backward Class 0
S 1/156 NARAYANPUR SHIVPUR 
VARANASI 221002

7 501 640602495834 9889488369 155 A Kurhua female TUFAIL KHAN General 0
CK 43/143 GOVINDPURA CHOWK 
VARANASI

8 580 470780603651 9453264478 237 D Kurhua female SRI GIRDHARI LAL Other backward Class 0
VILLAGE KHUTAHANA POST 
KHETALPUR CHAUBEYPUR 
DISTRICT VARANASI 221104

9 583 312318201105 9956380994 48 A Harhua female RADHESHYAM SHARMA Other backward Class 0

SA 3/185-R-5 SWAMI 
VIVEKANAND NAGAR COLONY 
CHHOTA LALPUR PANDEYPUR 
VARANASI

Remark
पाũ/अपाũ

िजलािधकारी महोदय Ȫारा करायी गयी पाũता जॉच मŐ अवशेष बचे 09 आवेदको का िववरणः -

RUPA YADAV

SHABANA BEGUM

SUSHMA VERMA

TANUSHREE

Name Current Address
Horizontal 

Priority Name

ANSHUMATI RANI

KAMAL SONWANI

RAJEEV GUPTA

RASHMI MAHENDRA

Rupa Devi

House No. Block Scheme Name Gender
Father / Mother /Husband 

Name
Vertical Priority NameS.N.

Sr. No.
 642 list

Aadhar Number Mobile Number


